Niederflur-

987

giiltig ab : 15. Dezember 2024 Lu'ﬁ

At Neuberesinchen - Spitzkrug Nord
087 ] pitzkrug

Montag-Freitag Samstag

Hal llen F
Neuberesinchen ab 4.47| 547 6.37 9.33| 10.33| 11.33| 12.47| 13.47| 14.47| 15.47| 16.47] 8.28| 10.28| 12.28| 14.28
Miuhlental 4.48| 5.48| 6.38 9.34| 10.34| 11.34| 12.48| 13.48| 14.48| 15.48| 16.48] 8.29| 10.29| 12.29| 14.29
Neuberesinchen Bahnhof 4.49| 549 6.39 9.35| 10.35| 11.35| 12.49| 13.49| 14.49| 15.49| 16.49] 8.30| 10.30| 12.30| 14.30
Am Wasserturm 450| 550 6.40 9.36 10.36| 11.36| 12.50| 13.50| 14.50| 15.50| 16.50] 8.31| 10.31| 12.31| 14.31
Wintergarten 450 5.50| 6.40 9.36| 10.36| 11.36| 12.50| 13.50| 14.50| 15.50| 16.50] 8.31| 10.31| 12.31| 14.31
Birkenallee 451| 551| 6.41 9.37| 10.37| 11.37| 12.51| 13.51| 14.51| 15.51| 16.51] 8.32| 10.32| 12.32| 14.32
Friedhof 453| 553 6.43 9.39| 10.39| 11.39| 12.53| 13.53| 14.53| 15.53| 16.53] 8.34| 10.34| 12.34| 14.34
Krauterweg 455| 555| 6.45 9.41| 10.41| 11.41| 12.55| 13.55| 14.55| 15.55| 16.55] 8.36| 10.36| 12.36| 14.36
Siidring 456| 556| 6.46 9.42| 10.42| 11.42| 12.56| 13.56| 14.56| 15.56| 16.56] 8.37| 10.37| 12.37| 14.37
Landesbehérdenzentrum 458| 558 6.48 9.44| 10.44| 11.44| 12.58| 13.58| 14.58| 15.58| 16.58
Bremsdorfer Str 459 559 6.49 9.45| 10.45| 11.45| 12.59| 13.59| 14.59| 15.59| 16.59
Kopernikusstr 5.02| 6.02| 6.52 9.48| 10.48| 11.48| 13.02| 14.02| 15.02| 16.02| 17.02
Alte Nuhnenstr 5.04| 6.04| 6.54 9.50| 10.50| 11.50| 13.04| 14.04| 15.04| 16.04| 17.04] 8.39| 10.39| 12.39| 14.39
Friedrich-Ebert-Str 5.06| 6.06| 6.56| 7.26 9.52| 10.52| 11.52| 13.06| 14.06| 15.06| 16.06| 17.06] 8.41| 10.41| 12.41| 14.41
Am Messegelande 5.07| 6.07| 6.57| 7.27 9.53| 10.53| 11.53| 13.07| 14.07| 15.07| 16.07| 17.07] 8.42| 10.42| 12.42| 14.42
Westkreuz 5.08| 6.08| 6.58| 7.28 9.54| 10.54| 11.54| 13.08| 14.08| 15.08| 16.08| 17.08] 8.43| 10.43| 12.43| 14.43
Immenweg 5.08| 6.08| 6.58| 7.28/ 8.08] 9.54| 10.54| 11.54| 13.08| 14.08| 15.08| 16.08| 17.08] 8.43| 10.43| 12.43| 14.43
Otto-Nagel-Str 5.10| 6.10| 7.00 8.10| 9.56| 10.56| 11.56| 13.10| 14.10| 15.10| 16.10| 17.10|] 8.45| 10.45| 12.45| 14.45
Josef-Gesing-Str 511 6.11] 7.01 8.11| 9.57| 10.57| 11.57| 13.11| 14.11| 15.11| 16.11| 17.11] 8.46| 10.46| 12.46| 14.46
Rathenaustr 5.13| 6.13| 7.03 8.13| 9.59| 10.59| 11.59| 13.13| 14.13| 15.13| 16.13| 17.13] 8.48| 10.48| 12.48| 14.48
Botanischer Garten 5.14| 6.14| 7.04 8.14| 10.00| 11.00| 12.00| 13.14| 14.14| 15.14| 16.14| 17.14] 8.49| 10.49| 12.49| 14.49
Stralsunder Str 5.16| 6.16| 7.06 8.16| 10.02| 11.02| 12.02| 13.16| 14.16| 15.16| 16.16| 17.16] 8.51| 10.51| 12.51| 14.51
Prager Str 5.18| 6.18| 7.08 8.18| 10.04| 11.04| 12.04| 13.18| 14.18| 15.18| 16.18| 17.18] 8.53| 10.53| 12.53| 14.53
Lennéstr/Stadthaus 5.19| 6.19| 7.09 8.19| 10.05| 11.05| 12.05| 13.19| 14.19| 15.19| 16.19| 17.19| 8.54| 10.54| 12.54| 14.54
Hansastr 5.20| 6.20| 7.10 8.20| 10.06| 11.06| 12.06| 13.20| 14.20| 15.20| 16.20| 17.20] 8.55| 10.55| 12.55| 14.55
Perleberger Str 5.22| 6.22| 7.12 8.22| 10.08| 11.08| 12.08| 13.22| 14.22| 15.22| 16.22| 17.22] 8.57| 10.57| 12.57| 14.57
Spitzkrug Sud 5.23| 6.23] 7.13 8.23| 10.09| 11.09| 12.09| 13.23| 14.23| 15.23| 16.23| 17.23] 8.58| 10.58| 12.58| 14.58
Spitzkrug West 524| 6.24| 7.14 8.24| 10.10| 11.10| 12.10| 13.24| 14.24| 15.24| 16.24| 17.24] 8.59| 10.59| 12.59| 14.59
Spitzkrug Nord an 5.25| 6.25] 7.15 8.25| 10.11] 11.11| 12.11| 13.25]| 14.25| 15.25| 16.25| 17.25] 9.00| 11.00] 13.00| 15.00
F = Ferien

S Spitzkrug Nord - Neuberesinchen
087 ] pitzkrug

Montag-Freitag Samstag

Hal llen F
Spitzkrug Nord ab 452| 552 7.02| 8.02| 9.02| 10.17| 11.17| 13.02| 14.02 16.02| 17.27] 9.17| 11.17| 13.17| 15.17
Spitzkrug Mitte 453| 553 7.03] 8.03] 9.03| 10.18| 11.18| 13.03| 14.03 16.03| 17.28] 9.18| 11.18| 13.18| 15.18
Spitzkrug Std 454| 554| 7.04| 8.04] 9.04| 10.19| 11.19| 13.04| 14.04 16.04| 17.29] 9.19| 11.19| 13.19| 15.19
Perleberger Str 455| 555 7.05| 8.05/ 9.05| 10.20| 11.20| 13.05| 14.05 16.05| 17.30] 9.20| 11.20| 13.20| 15.20
Hansastr 457 557 7.07| 8.07| 9.07| 10.22| 11.22| 13.07| 14.07 16.07| 17.32) 9.22| 11.22| 13.22| 15.22
Lennéstr/Stadthaus 458| 558 7.08| 8.08/ 9.08| 10.23| 11.23| 13.08| 14.08 16.08| 17.33] 9.23| 11.23| 13.23| 15.23
Prager Str 5.00/ 6.00f 7.10| 8.10| 9.10| 10.25| 11.25| 13.10| 14.10 16.10| 17.35) 9.25| 11.25| 13.25| 15.25
Kieler Str 5.02| 6.02| 7.12| 8.12| 9.12| 10.27| 11.27| 13.12| 14.12 16.12| 17.37] 9.27| 11.27| 13.27| 15.27
Botanischer Garten 5.03| 6.03| 7.13| 8.13| 9.13| 10.28| 11.28| 13.13| 14.13 16.13| 17.38] 9.28| 11.28| 13.28| 15.28
Rathenaustr 5.04| 6.04| 7.14| 8.14| 9.14| 10.29| 11.29| 13.14| 14.14 16.14| 17.39] 9.29| 11.29| 13.29| 15.29
Josef-Gesing-Str 5.06| 6.06| 7.16/ 8.16| 9.16| 10.31| 11.31| 13.16| 14.16 16.16| 17.41] 9.31| 11.31| 13.31| 15.31
Otto-Nagel-Str 5.07| 6.07| 7.17| 8.17| 9.17| 10.32| 11.32| 13.17| 14.17 16.17| 17.42| 9.32| 11.32| 13.32| 15.32
Immenweg 5.08| 6.08| 7.18| 8.18| 9.18| 10.33| 11.33| 13.18| 14.18| 15.18| 16.18| 17.43] 9.33| 11.33| 13.33| 15.33
Westkreuz 509 6.09| 7.19| 8.19| 9.19| 10.34| 11.34| 13.19| 14.19| 15.19| 16.19| 17.44] 9.34| 11.34| 13.34| 15.34
Am Messegelande 511 6.11| 7.21| 8.21| 9.21| 10.36| 11.36| 13.21| 14.21| 15.21| 16.21| 17.46| 9.36| 11.36| 13.36| 15.36
Friedrich-Ebert-Str 5.12| 6.12| 7.22| 8.22| 9.22| 10.37| 11.37| 13.22| 14.22| 15.22| 16.22| 17.47| 9.37| 11.37| 13.37| 15.37
Alte Nuhnenstr 5.14| 6.14 8.24| 9.24| 10.39| 11.39| 13.24| 14.24| 15.24| 16.24| 17.49| 9.39| 11.39| 13.39| 15.39
Landesbehérdenzentrum 517| 6.17
Bremsdorfer Str 5.18| 6.18
Kopernikusstr 521 6.21
Sudring 5.24| 6.24 8.27| 9.27| 10.42| 11.42| 13.27| 14.27| 15.27| 16.27| 17.52] 9.42| 11.42| 13.42| 15.42
Krauterweg 525 6.25 8.28| 9.28| 10.43| 11.43| 13.28| 14.28| 15.28| 16.28| 17.53| 9.43| 11.43| 13.43| 1543
Friedhof 5.26| 6.26 8.29| 9.29| 10.44| 11.44| 13.29| 14.29| 15.29| 16.29| 17.54| 9.44| 11.44| 13.44| 15.44
Birkenallee 5.28| 6.28 8.31| 9.31| 10.46| 11.46| 13.31| 14.31| 15.31| 16.31| 17.56] 9.46| 11.46| 13.46| 15.46
Wintergarten 529 6.29 8.32| 9.32| 10.47| 11.47| 13.32| 14.32| 15.32| 16.32| 17.57| 9.47| 11.47| 13.47| 15.47
Am Wasserturm 5.30| 6.30 8.33| 9.33| 10.48| 11.48| 13.33| 14.33| 15.33| 16.33| 17.58] 9.48| 11.48| 13.48| 15.48
Neuberesinchen Bahnhof 5.30( 6.30 8.33| 9.33| 10.48| 11.48| 13.33| 14.33| 15.33| 16.33| 17.58| 9.48| 11.48| 13.48| 15.48
Miuhlental 531 6.31 8.34| 9.34| 10.49| 11.49| 13.34| 14.34| 15.34| 16.34| 17.59] 9.49| 11.49| 13.49| 15.49
Neuberesinchen an 5.32| 6.32 8.35| 9.35| 10.50| 11.50| 13.35| 14.35| 15.35| 16.35| 18.00] 9.50| 11.50| 13.50| 15.50

F = Ferien




